
LIST OF HOLIDAYS
[ APRIL 2024 - MARCH 2025 ]

VACATIONS
Vacations From To

Summer Vacation 12th May 2024 11th June 2024

Dussehra Vacation 07th October 2024 14th October 2024

Diwali & Chhath 30th October 2024 09th November 2024

Winter Vacation 30th December 2024 06th January 2025 
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** Tentative date

Day & Date Festival
Thursday, 11th April 2024** Eid-ul-Fitr

Sunday, 14th April 2024 Ambedkar Jayanti 

Wednesday, 17th April 2024 Ramnavami 

Thursday, 23rd May 2024 Buddha Purnima 

Monday, 17th June 2024** Eid-al-Adha

Wednesday, 17th July 2024** Muharram

Thursday, 15th August 2024 Independence Day

Monday, 19th August 2024 Raksha Bandhan

Tuesday, 27th August 2024** Janmashtami

Monday, 16th September 2024** Milad-ul-Nabi

Tuesday, 17th September 2024 Vishwakarma Puja

Wednesday, 2nd October 2024 Gandhi Jayanti/ Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti

Friday, 11th October 2024
Dusshera

Saturday, 12th October 2024

Thursday, 31st October 2024 Diwali

Thursday, 7th November 2024
Chhath

Friday, 8th November 2024

Friday, 15th November 2024 Guru Nanak Jayanti

Wednesday, 25th December 2024 Christmas

Wednesday, 1st January 2025 New Year's Day

Tuesday, 14th January 2025 Makar Sankranti

Thursday, 23rd January 2025 Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti

Sunday, 26th January 2025 Republic Day

Sunday, 2nd February 2025 Basant Panchami

Wednesday, 26th February 2025 Maha Shivratri

Friday, 14th March 2025
Holi

Saturday, 15th March 2025
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